Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
White
Colour:
DuraMax™
Wattage & Colour Selectable
Aluminium LED Bulkheads
Sku Watts lm/W Lumens Colour Beam
AA-IDWS2140-CS 21W / 30W / 40W Up to 150 6100lm 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 160°
AA-IDWS4070-CS 40W / 60W / 70W Up to 150 10500lm 3000K / 4000K / 5000K 160°
THINK LUMENS NOT WATTS
LOWER ENERGY - SAME LUMENS  HIGH
EFFICIENCY
7 YEAR
WARRANTY
Aurora Place, Turnberry Office Park, Cnr. Cumberland Ave & Grosvenor Rd, Bryanston, Sandton, Gauteng, 2191, South Africa
Tel: +27 11 234 4878 Website: auroralighting.co.za
Product Features:
•	 Industrial bulkhead
•	 Colour temperature can be switched between
3000K, 4000K and 5000K
•	 Wattage selectable
•	 Delivering up to 150lm/W
•	 For ambient temperatures from
-40° C to +50° C
•	 0-10V dimmable
•	 Flicker free
•	 6kV surge protection
This product has a warranty period of 7 Years. Warranties may be available on certain products as indicated in the product description.
Warranties are valid from the date of purchase. The warranty is invalid in the case of improper use, installation, tampering, removal of the
Q.C. date label or installation in an improper working environment or installation. Should this product fail during the warranty period it will
be replaced free of charge, subject to the correct installation of the original product and subsequent return of the faulty unit. Aurora does not
accept responsibility for any installation costs associated with the replacement of this product and Aurora reserve the right to alter.
Warranty:
Product Specification:
Installation Type Surface / Pole Mount
Input Voltage 120 - 277V
Luminaire Materials Aluminium
Lifetime 50,000
CRI 80
IK Rating IK10
IP Rating IP65
Warranty 7 Years
Line Drawing Polar Curves
DuraMax™
Wattage & Colour Selectable
Aluminium LED Bulkheads
70W 4000K 160º
3m
2.2m
160°
1050 lux
669 lux
10500 Lumens
AA-IDWS
(OD)	290mm Overall Ø
(P)	 140mm Projection
OD
P